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European Club Cup 2009 Abensberg  
 

European Club Cup 2009 
Abensberg/Germany 

05. 12. 2009 
 
Date   December, 5th (Sat.) 2009. 
 
____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Venue   Josef Stanglmeier Halle 
   Aumühlstraße 1 
   D-93326 Abensberg 

Germany 
 

Organizer  TSV Abensberg Abt. Judo 
   Aumühlstraße 1, D-93326 Abensberg 
   Office: Mo., Wed., Fr. 10.00 h – 12.00 h 
    Tue, Thu.    17.00 h – 19.00 h 
   Phone:  +49-179-7363887 
   Fax:  +49-9443- 700 399 
   E-mail. kontakt@judoabensberg.de 
   Homepage:   www.tsvabensberg.de 
 
Competition  Competitions are conducted in accordance with  

Rules of the European Judo Union. 
   Tatami:   1 mat   (8m x 8m) 
 
Friday,  Arrival of participants. 
December 4th  Accreditation  Sports hall       14:00h – 18:00h 
 
Friday   Unofficial Weight-in Sports hall  18:00h – 19:00h 
December 4th Official Weight-in Sports hall  19:00h – 20:00h 
 
Saturday                 Opening      10.00h 
December 5th 

1. Levallois FRA    :   TSV Abensberg  GER 1.Round 
2. Yawara Newa  RUS      :    Kocaeli   TUR             1.Round 
 
3. Levallois FRA                :   TSV Abensberg  GER 2.Round 
4. Yawara Newa RUS        :   Koaceli TUR               2.Round 

                                   
Break of 30 Minutes 
 
                        Final 1. Round 
   Winner FRA: GER       : Winner RUS:TUR 
Break of 30 Minutes 
   Final 2. Round 
                                 Winner FRA : GER         : Winner RUS: TUR 
 
     

After Party       18.00 h 
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Costs 
in generally:          

 
 
Transport               All teams has to pay there travel costs themselves. Bus transfer 

from the Airport Munich to Abensberg (90 km) and also from the 
hotel to the venue can be organised through the organiser.                           

_________________________________________________________________ 
 
Accommodation Possibilities for booking  
 

The Monarch Hotel**** 
Kaiser-Augustus-Straße 36 
93333 Bad Gögging 
09445 98-0 
info@monarchbadgoegging.com  
www.monarchbadgoegging.com 
 

Altstadthotel Abensberg***, 
Osterriedergasse 2,  
93326 Abensberg  
Tel.+49-9443-9154-0 
info@hotel-kneitinger.de www.hotel-kneitinger.de 

 
Hotel Jungbräu Abensberg***  

Weinbergerstraße 8,  
93326 Abensberg 
Tel. +49-9443-9107-0 

 info@hotel-jungbraeu.de www.hotel-jungbraeu.de 
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After party  The price for participating in after party is 20, - EUR / per person. 
   This ticket includes entrance and buffet. (no drinks) 
   Each team receives for free 10 tickets for this party. 
   The organizers will cover the fee for EJU personnel and referees. 
   There is limited space in the restaurant. Please order the tickets 

                      in advance. 
 
 
Liability  Neither the organizers of the event, nor the  

German Judo Federation (nor any of its officials  
or members) will be liable or responsible for any  
personal injury nor for any loss or damage to  
your property arising out of your participation and  
traveling in connection with this tournament. 

 
 
Advertisement Please observe the regalement of the EJU as far  

as advertisement on he Judogi is concerned.  
Backnumbers will be used from the organisers 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Financial All the payments for tickets must be done by bank transfer at 

least 
Conditions 

30th of November 2009 
 

If there is no payment for tickets till this deadline, all reservations 
will be cancelled 

 
            TSV Abensberg Abteilung Judo 
   Kreissparkasse Kelheim 
   BLZ 750 515 65 
   Konto- Nr. 240 426 098 
   BIC: BYLADEM 1KEH 
   Swift: BYLADEMM 
   IBAN: DE64750515650240426098 
    
 
 
Tickets 
Competition  € 20, 00, -   per person.  
 
Tickets Party € 20, 00,- per person inclusive Dinner-Buffet 
 
 
 
 
Fans The organizer will arrange tickets for the event and the European 
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Cup party for the fans coming with the teams. The possibilities 
concerning the accommodation are same as to the teams.  
The information about arriving fans with the teams must reach to  
the organizers at least 1 (one) week before the competition day.  
Other vice the organizers can’t ensure the availability of tickets   
for the sports hall and “Judo Party”. 

 
 
 
Advertisement Please observe the regalement of the EJU as far  

as advertisement on he Judogi is concerned.  
Please note that during the tournament no back  
numbers on the Judogi are allowed unless  
specified by the organizer. Back numbers of  
previous tournaments must be removed from the  
Judogi. 
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Visa Form  

 
VISAS 

 European Club Cup 2009 
Abensberg / Germany 

05.12. 2009 
 
Nations, who need Invitations for VISA to enter Germany, please send us as soon as 

possible the COPY OF PASSPORT and the following data of 
travellers:  

 
1 Name Place of birth Place of residence 

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

16    

17    

18    

19    

20    



  7European Club Cup Abensberg 05. December 2009 
 

 
Accommodation Form  
 

 European Club Cup 2009 
Abensberg / Germany 

05. 12. 2009 
 

 
Please send us as soon as possible the following data of travellers. 

 
 
Club     
 
Number of Judokas    
 
Number of Officials    
 
Number of Tourists          
 
Men    Women    
 
Arrival date in Abensberg         
 
Departure date from Abensberg        
 
Name of the hotel          
 
Single rooms       
 
Double rooms       
  
 
Contacts: 
 
Tel:      
Fax:   
E-mail.  
 
 
Date:   
 
 
Signature:
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Travel Form  

 European Club Cup 2006 
Abensberg / Germany 

10. 06. 2006 
Please send us as soon as possible the following data of travellers. 

 
TRAVEL PLAN 

CLUB:     
 
ARRIVAL: 

PLANE / TRAIN 
Date Time Flight nr From Airport / 

railway station 
Persons 

nr 
      
      
      
 

CAR / BUS 
Date  Time  Persons nr 

   
 

We need  BUS Munich>>>>Abensberg price         € 300,- 
Date  Time  Persons nr 

   
DEPARTURE: 

PLANE / TRAIN 
Date Time Flight nr From Airport / 

railway station 
Persons 

nr 
      
      
      
 

CAR / BUS 
Date  Time  Persons nr 

   
 

We need BUS Abensberg>>>>Munich price     € 300,- 
Date  Time  Persons nr 

   
 

 
Date:     Signature: 
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Team Form  

 European Club Cup 2009 
Abensberg / Germany 

05. 12. 2009 
Please send us as soon as possible the following data of team. 

CLUB:   
COMPOSITION OF THE DELEGATION 

OFFICIALS 
Name Function 
1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.   
6.  
7.  
 

TEAM 
Weight 
category 

 
Family name 

 
First name 

 
Best results 

-66kg 1.   
 2.   
 3.   
 4.   
 5.   
-73kg 1.   
 2.   
 3.    
 4.   
 5.   
-81kg 1.   
 2.   
 3.   
 4.   
 5.   
-90kg 1.   
 2.   
 3.   
 4.   
 5   
+100kg 1.   
 2.    
 3.    
Date:     Signature: 
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Fans/Tourists 
Abensberg / Germany 05. 12. 2009 

Nr. Family name First 
name 

Ticket 
Competition € 20,-

Party ticket incl. 
Buffet € 20,- 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     
6     
7     
8     
9     
10     
11     
12     
13     
14     
15     
16     
17     
18     
19     
20     
21     
22     
23     
24     
25     
26     
27     
28     
29     
30     
31     
32     
33     
34     
35     
36     
37     
38     
39     
40     
 


